video_623_64_202505041506 D36

i TI;"' H o4 # |

200
300
400

0 100

100
200
300

400

o

100

o

100

100 4
200
300

400

100

o

o

100

-0.02 0.00

200

200

200

200

300

300

0.10

400

400

0.15

500

500

500

600

600

600

0.10

100 200

20000 -

100 200

SERRERS!

T

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct -
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg -
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn ave

1.0

80000 -

0.8

0.6

0.4 -

0.2 -

BRSHSER

SRRRERES

100000
80000 -
60000 -
40000 -
20000 -

0 A
1.0
0.8 - ‘
0.6

0.4 -

0.2+

RERESSR

T

I

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg —
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn avg

80000

0.00 0.05

e

—_
o

0.0

2.5 5.0

bin no

BRRRRR AR U R RARRRY

\

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct I
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg -
Gn_avg

Gn_avg
Gn_avg -
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

50000 ~

40000 -

30000

20000 ~

10000 -

?

50000

40000 -

30000

0 100 200

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.26 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

0 100 200 300
L —
0.2 0.4 06 0.8
0

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 30

o

0.5 1.0 1.5 2.

o

100

200

100

200

0

100 200 30

©
—_
©
[\
©
w
el s
N



